
22. Skiuphill Vals/Jochtal 29 .L2.2023

Skitouren - Nachtrennen auf Piste

Kategorie RACE

Veranstafter:
ASV VINTL SKi . ZKG VINTL

TECHNISCHE DATEN
Höhendifferenz :

(sei te: 1 )

632 Hmt - 3,20 Krn

Herren I1998-2020

Ersebnisliste

Rang Stnr.

t (6)
2 q29)
3 133)
1 (38)
5 ( 32)

6 (39)
7 (36)
B ( 30)

9 (113)

10 ( 31)

11 1 40)

1(2)
2 (103)

3 (79)
4 ( 58)

5 (57)
6 (115)

7 (53)
g 1 35)

9 ( 55)

10 ( 50)

11 1 54)

12 < 47)

13 (111)

14 1 78)

15 1 48)

16 ( 51)

17 ( 46)

18 1 49)

Kodex Nachnue

FESTINI PURLAN

I NNERHOFER

BERGER

SPINELLI

G I OVANAZZ I

RöCK

T I E FENBACHER

LADSTATTER

MARKART

PLAI CKNER

T HALER

Vomme

P I ETRO

DAVID

MATT HiiuS

G I ACOMO

LORENZO

LUKAS

SAMUE L

LUKAS

JUL I AN

MATTH I AS

SEBAST I AN

Vornare

MART I N

.Tg.

200 1

2004

1999

1999

1 998

2000

200 1

1998

?0a2

2004

201 0

verein

U.S. VAL PADOLA

SKIALPRACE AHRNTAL

SKINFIT

SKIALPRACE AHRNTAL

SCI CLUB VALLELAGHI

SKIALP GOSSENSASS

FAM. TIEFENBACH

ASC I.lELSBERG

LC FREIENFELD

ASV RAAS

ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL

verein

LA SPORTIVA TEAM

BRENTA TEAM

DYNAFIT TEAM

UILLIER PIRELLI FACT

ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL

MARTINI SPEED TEAM

ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL

TEAM FUTURA

ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL

SKIALPRACE AHRNTAL

KASTELRUT H

ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL

ASD BRENTA TEAM SKI

ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL

verein

LA SPORTIVA TEAM

zeLL

26: 08. 03

26=37.64

26:46.61
26:.50.95

27:07.90
28: 03 . BB

29:21 .08

29;26.69
31:.48.57

34t11.29
46:.04.30

Herren ll1989-L997

Rang S tnr . Kodex Nachnue

OBERBACHER

BACCA

MANGGER

RABENSTE I NER

UEISSTEINER

P LUNGER

T HALER

LE I TER

GASSER

DALLA VIA

RE I TERER

BE I KI RCHER

GROSSRUBAT SCHER

PLATTNER

LOPR I ORE

THALER

HOF ER

POS I TANO

Vornme

ALEX

VALENT I NO

LUKAS

FAB I AN

STE FAN

PHILIPP

NOE

MI CHAEL

LUKAS

ALBERTO

DANIEL

ULRICH

SIMON

GEORG

ALESSANDRO

UI NFRID

AARON

ANTON I O

.rg.

1994

1995

1996

1 990

1 990

1992

1990

1997

1994

1995

1992

1996

1989

1995

1991

1991

1992

1992

25=07.31

25:.46.31

26=17.82

26:.?4.04

?6t?5.99
26:34.25
26=49.67

28:25 -06

28:,39.39

29:.31 .04

29t45.39
29:.56.27

30:-45.16

31t16.87
32:48.12
33254.34

40=17.68

41 13.49

Zeit

25.20.74

Herren III 1971-1988

Rang S tnr . Kodex Nacbnme

1 ( ö STOFNER

'rg.

1 985



(Sei te: 2)

Rang s tsnr . Kodex Nachnme Vomüe

IVAN

FILIPPO

GEORG

GERMANO

THOMAS

ANDREAS

HORST

STE FAN

M I CHELE

ULR I CH

GEORG

ANTON

MARKUS

t^JERNER

STEPHAN

URBAN

DAVI D

D I ETMAR

GERHARD

LEO

S I GMUND

JOSE F

M I CHELE

FLOR IAN

DAVIDE

PATR I CK

JUL IAN

Vorname

ROLAND

HELMUT H

CLAUD I O

KONRAD

NORBERT

MART I N

MART IN

GEORG

EDMUND

UALTER

ALBERTO

HANS

PETER

VALENT I N

LORENZ

ANTON

NORBERT

tJOL F GAN G

STE FAN

PAUL

.rg.

1978

1979

1988

1972

1 9BB

1 985

1975

197'.!

1982

1972

1974

1972

1979

1972

1978

1976

1986

1978

1974

1974

1988

1978

1975

1978

1973

1974

1986

.Tg.

1970

1970

1970

1966

1969

1969

1966

1966

1962

1961

1965

1970

1959

1968

1968

1965

1969

1963

1960

1963

verein

PHISOTHERAPIE SPORT+

TEAM LA SPORTIVA

HUSKY TRAIL TEAM

DOLOMITI SKIALP

ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL

TELDRA RENNER

SKIALPRACE AHRNTAL

SKIALP ALTREI

BRENTA TEAM

ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL

AI"'SV ST PANKRAZ

MARTINI SPEED TEAM

LC BASECAMP t"IIPPTAL

ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL

NATZ SCHABS

OLMB I KER

SKI ALP ALTREI

SKIALP ALTREI

ZKG VINTL

ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL

SALTNFLITZA

SALTNFLITZA

ASV VINTL

SALTNFLITZA

Verein

ASC MERAN

SG EISACKTAL

SC VIGOLO VATTARO

ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL

ZKG VINTL

BELLA LADINIA

ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL

BADIA SPORT

SKIALP GOSSENSASS

LC FREIENFELD

SALTN FL I TZA

SKIALP GOSSENSASS

ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL

MÜHLEN/TAU FERS

ZKG VINTL

ZKG VINTL

ZKG VINTL

zei t

26:52.52
26t54 - 19

28:18.71
28=t+1 -87

28=46.23

2B:50.79
28:56.97
29:.06.60

30l.?2.31

30:58 - 0B

31 =02.23
32:05.91
33:.04.28

33 : 06. 84

34211.18

34:34.A5
34t37.64
35254.41

35:56.18
36=14.30

37=56.?0

39:26.50
40:20.64
41=21 -96
41=52.73

43 :35 . 00

55:08.3zr

zei t

29:58.1B
31 :32.45
31:36-66
32:03.92
3?=50.27

33l.23.82

33:33.42
33 :40 . 09

34:2?.85
3t,:25 -68

36t24.26
36=39 -76

36:.46.46

37=03.33

37;05.52
37;09.59
37l.40.23

38: 58 . 75

40:37.99
tr1l-25 -82

2 114)
3 (107)

4 (52)
5 (106)

6 (59)
7 (20)
B (80)
9 (34)

10 119)
11 ( 15)

12 ( 8)

13 ( 11)

14 ( 10)

15 ( 22)

16 ( 26)
17 (105)

18 ( 1?)

19 ( 241

20(7)
21 ( 23)

22 ( 56)

23 (120)

24 < 17)

2J (119)

26 ( 13)

27 ( 76)
28 (118)

1(16)
? ( 21)
3 ( 9)

4 166)
5 (67)
6 (73)
7 <112)

B (68)
I (37)

10 1 69)

11 ( 63)

12 ( 18)

13 (117)

14 ( 65)

15 1 77)

16 ( 64)

17 (108)

18 ( 71)
19 ( 70)

20 ( 62)

Herren IV 1900-t970

Rang S tnr . Kodex Nach[ue

PAULM I CH L

BECCAR I

I,.l I DMANN

CAROZZA

HOLZER

K I RCH LER

KO F LER

LUDt., I G

PILATI

GROSS

PARIS

E I SENSTECKEN

MANDL

S I EDER

UNTERT HURNER

I"'I NKLER

t,ll NKLER

TOL L

LUDUI G

t",EISSTEINER

THALER

P I RCHER

DELLAI

UNTERHOFER

DANES I

PUTZER

DAUBERSCHM I D

OSELE

MAI R

BAILONI

OBERHUBER

EGGER

PLONER

ELSLER

P I RCHER

DE VETTORI

MAZZERBO

VEZZOL I

STE I NMANN

HUBER

t,JEISSTEINER

SPöGLER

TOTMOSER

NIEDERKOFLER

RANALTER

VON UENZL

MOSER



(Seite: 3)

Damen I L989-2020

RaEg S tnr . Kodex Nachnüe

1 ( 28) FRILLI

Damen II 1900-1988

Rmg Stnr.

21 ( 61)

22 (104)

23 ( 116)

2t+ ( 75)

Kodex Nachnme

BRUNNER

GE I SER

HUBER

THALER

Vomue

LORENZ

R I CHARD

HANS

JOSEF

Vorame

ANNA

Vornme

TANJA

RENATE

SUSANNA

HEIDI

JULIA

DOROTHEA

Rang StEr,

1 (1 10)

2 (43)
3 <44)
4 (45)
5 (114)

6 <42)

Kodex Nachf,ame

PLA I KNER

KREIDL

NER I

DAPUNT

ScHRöTTER

SPöGLER

Verein

ASV VINTL

LANGLAUF ALDEIN

SALTEN FL I TZA

ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL

vereLn

BADIA SPORT

Verel,n

ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL

SKIALPRACE AHRNTAL

ALGUND

ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL

7,ej-t

43=29.60

44:05 -3t,
41:16.91

1:14:05.37

zeit

37:31 .O2

Zeit

34:21 .35

34:59.56
35 

=13 -77
36t30.92
37t35.32
46:31 .10

,rg.

1957

1958

1969

1947

Jg.

199t

itg.

1981

1 9BB

1968

1966

1986

1969


